

TOWNSHIP OF WHITEWATER REGION TENDER FOR DESIGNATED SUBSTANCE SURVEY AND ASSET RETIREMENT OBLIGATION CONTRACT NO. 2024-07

The Township of Whitewater Region seeking proposals for Designated Substance Survey and Asset Retirement Obligation for 17 Township buildings.

RFP documents can be obtained by contacting Sandra Moss at (613) 646-2282 or smoss@whitewaterregion.ca or Biddingo.com

Sealed Proposals, clearly labeled "2024-07 Designated Substance Survey and Asset Retirement Obligation" with firm name and address will be received at Township of Whitewater Region Municipal Office, 44 Main Street, Cobden, Ontario, K0J 1K0 or electronic submission on biddingo.com, no later than:

11:00:00 A.M. Local time, Thursday, July 25, 2024

The lowest or any tender may not necessarily be accepted by the Corporation of the Township of Whitewater Region.

Any inquiries in regard to this request for proposal may be directed by electronic mail with the subject heading "2024-07 Designated Substance Survey and Asset Retirement Obligation" to Sandra Moss at smoss@whitewaterregion.ca.

Lane Cleroux
Manager of Public Works
Whitewater Region
P.O. Box 44, 40 Main Street
Cobden, Ontario, KOJ 1KO
Telephone: (613) 646-2282
Icleroux@whitewaterregion.ca